
870

8
7

0
8
7

0

8
7

0

870

DGSF

870

2
3

1
0

2
3

1
0

17902320
8
7

0

DGSF
SD  2100 x 1500

FMF
SW  1000x1200

FMF
SW  1000x1200

FMF
SW  1000x1200

F
M

F
S

W
  

1
0

0
0

x1
2

0
0

FMF
SW  600x1200

F
M

F
S

W
  

6
0

0
x1

2
0
0

FMF
SW  300x1200

obs FMF
SW  1000x1200

obs FMF
AWN  1000x600

obs

FMF
SW  1000x1200

F
M

F
S

W
  

1
0

0
0

x1
2

0
0

FMF
AWN  1000x900

FMF
AWN  1000x900

8
7

0

8
7

0

1
0

4
0

2
1

5
0

D
G

S
F

S
D

  
2

1
0

0
 x

 1
8

0
0

ICB

Bed 2 Bed 3

Bed 1

Bed 4

L'dry

Linen

R
o
b
e
 4

R
o
b
e
 3

R
o
b
e
 2

Robe 1

Ens Bath

Wc

w
m

s
p

a
c

e

tr
m

x

fw

s
h

r

w
c

trh
fw

mx

s
h

r
w

c

trh

tr b
-w

h

rbm
rb

m

rb
m

mx spt

p
ty

 /
m

w
 6

0
0

re
f

s
p

a
c

e

rh ohc ohc

ubo

cd

o
s

Kitchen

Dining

Living

ra
k
e
d
 

c
e
ili

n
g

ra
k
e
d
 

c
e
ili

n
g

st

a
ba
b

LandingMerbau

gt

7
5

0

dp

dp

dp

dpdp

bt 1500

b-wh

750

t

p
to

o
h

c

ohc ohc

Recessed 
sill

rb
m

S
to

ra
g
e

B
u

lk
h

e
a

d

Lowered ceiling to Ensuite, 
Bathroom & WC

900x1570

st

Porch

Deck

tp

tp

a
b

a
b

1
3

5
0 2
4

2
0

9
0
0

1580

690

5
7
0 1780

9
5
0

8
4
0

3
0

0
0

3440
3

4
4

0

3000
3

4
4

0
3000 3000

3
4

4
0

Bulkhead

tp

tp

dp

s
t

ab

ab

a
b

ab

a
b

ab

a
b

3000

7
0

8
5

4370

4
6

5
5

Merbau

Module 1
19890

3530 5620
Landing

1770 3180 3290
Deck
2500

r-ng

r-ng

r-
n

g

r-ng

r-
n

g

7
6
9
5

M
o
d
u

le
 1

4
0
7
0

2
5

M
o
d
u

le
 2

3
6
0
0

3
8
3
0

2
4
0

460
Module 2

19430

11180
Porch
1200 4550

Deck
2500

7
6
9
5

D
e

ck
7
2
6
5

4
3
0

e
a

v
e

4
5

0

eave
450

eave
450

e
a

v
e

2
6

0

e
a

v
e

4
5

0

eave
450

e
a

v
e

4
5

0

Feature 
cladding

Feature 
claddinghws-p

ab

900x1240

ect

F
e

a
tu

re
 

ti
m

b
e

r 
s
c
re

e
n

Merbau

Illustration purposes only.

Furniture shown for illustration purposes only.

AREA:

Yardly 128 3 2

October 2024FACTORY BUILD

Living 127.4 m²

Deck 18.2 m²

Landing 1.3 m²

Porch 1.2 m²
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